TEXAS Denton State Supported Living Center

Health and Human

Setvhoes Denton Leadership Supported Team

Nancy Condon Dora Tillis Chad Stenslie
Center Director y tant Director of Programs Interim Assistant Director of Administation
910.591.3302 9 3641 910.591.3303

Nancy.condon@hhs.texas.gov illis@hhs.te: L

Valerie Avery Jeron Dotson
Community Relations & Volunte ces Incident & Risk Mgmt Director
Director 940-591-3352
94 3634

Elsie Jones Shillonda Perkins

Director St 1al Services < \ .
cctor of Residential Services Settlement Agreement Coordinator

cron.Dot

Valerie. Avery@hhs.texas.gov

Dr. Lang Nolen Omema "Mimi" Zatout Delia Schilder
Medical Director i Medical Director :11::’ :1“ ¢ 'l_‘he“‘p ies Direc Chief Nurse Executive
- o - -o1ob
940-591-8450 20 ' _ 940.
Omema.Zatout@hhs.texas.gov

Paul.Cespedes@hhs.texas.gov hhs.texas.gov

Dr. Paul Cespedes

Chad Stenslie Sandy Shelby
Project Specialist Coordinator ent Management Coordinator
940.591.3489

Sandv Shelhv@hhe tevas ooy




Lhad.dtenshew Xas.80V ALY WU Y S LA 5O Y

TEXAS Denton State Supported Living Center

Health and Human
Services

Residential Services

Nezar Tantish Eugena H.umphreys Alfina Harris ST e

Cedar Falls Garden Ridge Houston Park Pineridge

Unit Director Unit Director Unit Director Unit Director

940.591.3323 910.591.3124 940.591.3496 940-591-3456

Nezar. Tantish@hhs.texas.gov Alfina.Harris@hhs.texas.gov Lyndon.Cotter@hhs.texas.gov

Femi Agbelusi Muideen Durodoye Melonee Williams
Timberhill Valley Ridge

"Acting"Unit Director Unit Director
Femi.Agbelusi@hhs.texas.gov 940-591-8587

Westridge
Unit Director
940.591.3588

Muideen.Durodoye@hhs.texas.gov Melonee. Williams@hhs. (e

45,80V




Denton State Supported Living Center

Health and Human

provioes Program & Support Services

Sherri Courtney
Nursing Operation Officer
940.591.3385

A No |
PHOTO .
AVAILABLE

Dr. Judson Gililland Dental Jose Arellano Eileen Hollingsworth

Director Plant Operations Director
940.591.3182 940-591-3391 S 940-591-3628

Behavior Services Director Recreation Director

=
1 A(IINS

'v}}'/ t ” _

QIDP Coordinator ocati Training Director Life Skills Dir
940-591-3458 940-591-3696 940-591-3684 940-591-3142

|

Michael Studamire

Jenifer Werfel
Reimbursement Director
940-591-3510

Shiney John Dr. Arifa Salam
Director of Respiratory Therapy Lead Psychiatrist
940.591.3121 940.591.3176




Jerijean Myers Isamar Cazares Melany Shea
Director’s Assistant ADOA's Assistant QA Director’s Assistant
940.591.3302 940.591.3366 940.591.3134




	Sheet1

